
001 |RO 19 0027011F |GUT |DA629926 | 17.06 21:30:12 |
002 |RO 19 0027070F |GUT |DADEADC9 | 17.06 21:30:19 |
003 |RO 19 0027054F |GUT |DADEAD01 | 17.06 21:30:26 |
004 |RO 21 0300989F |AB |DA3B1B34 | 17.06 21:30:36 |
005 |RO 19 0027058F |GUT |DADEAF73 | 17.06 21:30:45 |
006 |RO 20 0800232M |AB |DADEAF61 | 17.06 21:30:54 |
007 |RO 20 0800278M |GUT |DADEAE93 | 17.06 21:31:06 |
008 |RO 19 0338997M |GUT |DADEB522 | 17.06 21:31:19 |
009 |RO 20 0800224M |AB |DADEAEF3 | 17.06 21:31:27 |
010 |RO 20 0800218M |AB |DADEAD55 | 17.06 21:31:34 |
011 |RO 19 0027030M |GUT |DA2F41B4 | 17.06 21:31:45 |
012 |RO 21 0300996F |GUT |DA10AA77 | 17.06 21:32:02 |
013 |RO 21 2000146F |AB |DA10AA82 | 17.06 21:32:08 |
014 |RO 21 0300988F |GUT |DA3B1AE8 | 17.06 21:32:20 |
015 |RO 21 1310020F |GUT |DA3B1B86 | 17.06 21:32:25 |
016 |RO 18 5080002F |AB |DADEADC1 | 17.06 21:32:33 |
017 |RO 21 0306032F |AB |DA3B1818 | 17.06 21:32:41 |
018 |RO 21 0300922F |APA |DA13DC2B | 17.06 21:32:46 |
019 |RO 19 1000397F |GUT |DADEADDA | 17.06 21:32:55 |
020 |RO 21 1305756F |AB |DADEAD34 | 17.06 21:33:01 |
021 |RO 19 0027023F |GUT |DADEAE30 | 17.06 21:33:11 |
022 |RO 21 0300907F |GUT |DA186EE7 | 17.06 21:33:19 |
023 |RO 21 1305754F |GUT |DA37F1AC | 17.06 21:33:27 |
024 |RO 20 1148700F |AB |DA10AA05 | 17.06 21:33:39 |
025 |RO 21 1305755F |AB |DAF108D1 | 17.06 21:33:45 |
026 |RO 19 0027002F |GPA |DADEAF37 | 17.06 21:33:56 |
027 |RO 21 0300999F |AB |DA10A9A1 | 17.06 21:34:04 |
028 |RO 21 0300983F |GUT |DA3B1B7A | 17.06 21:34:19 |
029 |RO 21 0301000M |GUT |DA10ABE5 | 17.06 21:34:29 |
030 |RO 21 0300903M |AB |DAE3FCB9 | 17.06 21:34:39 |
031 |RO 21 0300918M |GUT |DA48529B | 17.06 21:34:43 |
032 |RO 21 1305757M |AB |DA10AA1C | 17.06 21:34:49 |
033 |RO 21 0300917M |AB |DA230F9B | 17.06 21:35:00 |
034 |RO 21 0300914M |GUT |DAB41305 | 17.06 21:35:07 |
035 |RO 21 1305751M |AB |DABA6FE2 | 17.06 21:35:12 |
036 |RO 19 0027895M |AB |DADEAC85 | 17.06 21:35:22 |
037 |RO 21 0300790M |GUT |DADCA335 | 17.06 21:35:28 |
038 |RO 20 0887060M |AB |DA10A9CE | 17.06 21:35:36 |
039 |RO 20 0800213M |AB |DA3B17A2 | 17.06 21:35:45 |
040 |RO 21 0300906M |AB |DA5D135A | 17.06 21:35:58 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 18.06.2022 03:15

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 741393 Columbofil : Santa + Zlibut + Fildan
Latitudine : 46° 59" 36.21' N Longitudine : 21° 57" 13.21' E

Ceas Atomic : 17.06.2022 21:30:04 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 17.06.2022 21:30:04 +0
Sincronizare : 17.06.2022 21:30:04 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 45

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Versiune SW: RO-4.4 Cod concurs: 43414 Serie ceas: 247993
Antena Club: Benzing 48901167 SW-4.4 HW-3.1 Autorizare: 8000A22E
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041 |RO 21 0300902M |GUT |DA963637 | 17.06 21:36:05 |
042 |RO 21 1305759M |APA |DAE29663 | 17.06 21:36:12 |
043 |RO 20 0800207M |AB |DADEAD9F | 17.06 21:36:19 |
044 |RO 21 0300993M |GUT |DA063EBA | 17.06 21:36:30 |
045 |RO 21 1305762M |GUT |DA15D48B | 17.06 21:36:39 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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